

13

CS DJ ADJ 99/23

SANDEEP Vs. M/S DIAMOND MULTI STATE CGHS, LTD.
AND ANOTHER

07.02.2023

Present: Sh. Mohit Ramdeo, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard the Ld. Counsel for plaintiff. Let summons for appearance be issued to the defendants on filing of PF/RC as per prescribed proforma under Order XXXVII of CPC, returnable on **02.05.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
07.02.2023 (A)