

8

CS DJ ADJ 99/23

SANDEEP Vs. M/S DIAMOND MULTI STATE CGHS, LTD.
AND ANOTHER

01.08.2023

Present: Sh. Paras Rao, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
Plaintiff.

PF not filed in terms of previous order. In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed. Let the PF be filed within two days, failing which appropriate orders will be passed as per law.

Put up for compliance of previous order and further proceedings on **07.11.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
01.08.2023 (A)