

3

CS DJ ADJ 99/23

SANDEEP Vs. M/S DIAMOND MULTI STATE CGHS, LTD.
AND ANOTHER

08.05.2024

Present: Sh. Pawan, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

An application for issuance of summons for judgment filed.

Heard. Allowed.

Let summons for judgment be issued to the Defendants in the prescribed proforma under Order XXXVII of CPC in form no. 4A in appendix B on filing of PF on the address as given in the appearance, returnable on the next date of hearing.

Application is disposed off accordingly.

Put up for report of service on **08.07.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
08.05.2024 (A)