

15 CS DJ ADJ 99/23
SANDEEP VS. M/S DIAMOND MULTI STATE CGHS LTD& ANR

29.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. proxy Counsel for Defendant through VC.

It is informed that there is death in the family of main
counsel.

List the matter for arguments on 11.07.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/29.05.2026